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General information about company

Scrip code 519500

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE356C01022

Name of the company BKYV INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2019

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 ;Nhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl}er the L1§ted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 :?ng;;;};er company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. of II:I;)r.t lOf No. Of Totalm Shareholding as a I\{umbe;r of V(.)t'ing ll{)i(ghts held in each
Category Nos. Of fu(l)iyopaid paid—}lllp shares s}?ares 5 1 9% of total no. of | €488 © securities (IX)
Category | of shareholders | up equity | equity underlying -\ (VID) shares (caleulated |, of Voting (XIV) Rights
@ shareholder (I shares shares Depository | _ (IV)+ as per SCRR, Total as a
I1) held (IV) | held Receipts (VY+ (VT) 1957) (VII) As a Class eg: | Class % of
V) (VD) % of (A+B+C2) |y egry Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) f;Lromoter 11 10820284 10820284 | 70.04 10820284 10820284 | 70.04
Group
B) Public 13019 4628300 4628300 |29.96 4628300 4628300 |29.96
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cn underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 13030 15448584 15448584 | 100 15448584 15448584 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Slh ares
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Locked in gtﬁig\i(iisgr
Shares No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbered itv sh
Category | of Ont ir y(llpg Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIII) }elq}l& Y shares
(0} shareholder | =~ Standing Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of cam
convertible . . Asa Asa | dematerialized
1D ", Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) 0 o
securities Xi W is (Xi XI)= (VIDHX) As a % % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) arrants (Xi) | (XD=(VIDHX) Asa % | No_ | total | No. | total
(@ of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(®) (®)
Promoter
(A) f}romoter 70.04 10820284
Group
B) Public 29.96 1850700
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 12670984
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
Oof as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly Is\il(;?sf :;?;?ésnos‘ total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully p:?ud paid- underlying | held shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Tota})
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up Depository | (VIT) = (calculated as asa%
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares equity Resei s Y (V)+ per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares | (7 P Wk vy | 1957 (VD | Class eg: | Class Total
held Asa % of X egy Total Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | |, 10820284 10820284 | 70.04 10820284 10820284 | 70.04
undivided Family
Sub-Total
(AY(1) 11 10820284 10820284 | 70.04 10820284 10820284 | 70.04
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 11 10820284 10820284 | 70.04 10820284 10820284 | 70.04
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1YHA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(0 Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 2 41900 41900 0.27 41900 41900 0.27
Financial
(H Institutions/ 1 5000 5000 0.03 5000 5000 0.03
Banks
Q) Any Other 1 19400 19400 | 0.13 19400 19400 | 0.13
(specify)
Sub-Total
4 66300 66300 0.43 66300 66300 0.43
B)1)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 1637 3771137 3771137 |24.41 3771137 3771137 | 2441
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
NBEFCs registered
(b) with RBI 1 500 500 0 500 500 0
© Any Other 182 790363 790363 | 5.12 790363 790363 | 5.12
(specify)
(S];;)(-;;otal 13015 4562000 4562000 |29.53 4562000 4562000 |29.53
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 13019 4628300 4628300 |[29.96 4628300 4628300 |29.96
B)Y2)+(B)
3
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 13030 15448584 15448584 | 100 15448584 15448584 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 13030 15448584 15448584 | 100 15448584 15448584 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledged or
o- No. of 0. L1 Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . . (XIIT) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a !
Sr. Outstanding - convertible - held in
. Outstanding " percentage of diluted share A A L
convertible securities and X - sa Sa | dematerialized
- Warrants capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares |(a) | Shares
held held
(b) (®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 70.04 10820284
(Slu)b‘T"tal A) 70.04 10820284
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 70.04 10820284
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) 0.27 0
® 0.03 0
1) 0.13 0
Sub-Total (B) 043 0
O]
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 2441 1720437
(b) 0 500
(e 5.12 129763
Sub-Total (B) 2953 1850700
3
Total Public
Shareholding
29.96 1850700
B)=B)(1)+
B)Y2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 12670984
)T"tal (A+B+C 100 12670984
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders
(0]

BOMMIDALA
KASI

VISWANADHAM

BOMMIDALA
SAROJA
DEVI

BOMMIDALA
RAMA
KRISHNA

BOMMIDALA
ANITHA

BOMMIDALA
SRINIVAS

DEVISETTY
RAMA DEVI

BAYYA
SRINIVASA
RAO

PAN (1I)

AEPTB2885H

AHRPB1991K

ADAPB3514H

AHLPBO0893]

ADAPB2985L

ACAPDO0918N

ACHPB2325E

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
av)

158822

113716

9866821

406825

236900

3500

4500

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
™)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

158822

113716

9866821

406825

236900

3500

4500

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIID)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.03

0.74

63.87

2.63

1.53

0.02

0.03

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securit:

ies (IX)

Class eg:X

158822

113716

9866821

406825

236900

3500

4500

Class eg:y

Total

158822

113716

9866821

406825

236900

3500

4500

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

1.03

0.74

63.87

2.63

1.53

0.02

0.03

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding ,
asa%
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI)+(Xi)(a)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.03

0.74

63.87

2.63

1.53

0.02

0.03

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held

(b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
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No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held

(b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

158822

113716

9866821

406825

236900

3500

4500

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not
providing
PAN

Shareholder
type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 8 9 10 11

Name of the PITCHAN POLISETTY GNANA | POLISETTY EKNADHA B Click here to go
Shareholders (I) PULIKONDA DEV GUPTA RAJESWARI | back

PAN (II) ADKPP7277R AENPPO508F AAGHP3061E BAAPBO0667H | Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 5000 14200 5000 5000 10820284

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares

held (VII) = (IV)+ | 5000 14200 5000 5000 10820284
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated | 3 0.09 0.03 0.03 70.04
as per SCRR, : ' ' . '
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X 5000 14200 5000 5000 10820284

Class eg:y
Total 5000 14200 5000 5000 10820284

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0.03 0.09 0.03 0.03 70.04

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 0.03 0.09 0.03 0.03 70.04
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares held in 5000 14200 5000 5000 10820284
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN
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Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3

Non-Resident Indian Bodies

(NRI) Corporate Others

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the NON RESIDENT INDIANS NON Click here to go
Shareholders (1) REPARIABLE back

PAN (II) Total

Category Category Category

No. of the

Shareholders (I) 68 109 5 182

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 158112 631551 700 790363
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VI) = IV)+ | 158112 631551 700 790363
(V)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 1.02 4.09 0 5.11
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 158112 631551 700 790363
Class eg:y
Total 158112 631551 700 790363

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 1.02 4.09 0 5.11

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 1.02 4.09 0 5.11
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity | 37912 91151 700 129763
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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