General information about company								
Scrip code	519500							
NSE Symbol								
MSEI Symbol								
ISIN	INE356C01022							
Name of the company	BKV INDUSTRIES LIMITED							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2019							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
	of shareholder	Nos. Of Shareholders (III) No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	class of securities (IX)					
Category (I)			up equity	equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a	
				shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	11	10820284			10820284	70.04	10820284		10820284	70.04	
(B)	Public	13019	4628300			4628300	29.96	4628300		4628300	29.96	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	13030	15448584			15448584	100	15448584		15448584	100	

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Shares Underlying Sha	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	
		convertible securities	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				70.04					10820284	
(B)	Public				29.96					1850700	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	-			100					12670984	

				No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each	
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	total no. of shares (calculated as	No of Voti	ng (XIV	7) Rights	Total as a % of	
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Class Total		
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter	and Promote	er Group					
(1)	Indian											
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	11	10820284			10820284	70.04	10820284		10820284	70.04	
Sub-Total (A)(1)		11	10820284			10820284	70.04	10820284		10820284	70.04	
(2)	Foreign		•	•					•	•		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		11	10820284			10820284	70.04	10820284		10820284	70.04	
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Public sh	areholder			•	•		
(1)	Institutions										-	
(a)	Mutual Funds	2	41900			41900	0.27	41900		41900	0.27	
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	1	5000			5000	0.03	5000		5000	0.03	
(i)	Any Other (specify)	1	19400			19400	0.13	19400		19400	0.13	
Sub-Total (B)(1)		4	66300			66300	0.43	66300		66300	0.43	
(3)	Non-institutions			•					•			
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	12832	3771137			3771137	24.41	3771137		3771137	24.41	
(b)	NBFCs registered with RBI	1	500			500	0	500		500	0	
(e)	Any Other (specify)	182	790363			790363	5.12	790363		790363	5.12	
Sub-Total (B)(3)		13015	4562000			4562000	29.53	4562000		4562000	29.53	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		13019	4628300			4628300	29.96	4628300		4628300	29.96	
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pro	noter- Non l	Public sharehold	ler				
Total (A+B+C2)		13030	15448584			15448584	100	15448584		15448584	100	
Total (A+B+C)		13030	15448584			15448584	100	15448584		15448584	100	

T	able II - Stat	tement show	ving shareholdi	ing pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mot	er Grou	ıp
0	No. Of Shares Underlying No. of Shares		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	er Gr	oup			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				70.04					10820284
Sub-Total (A) (1)				70.04					10820284
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				70.04					10820284
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	tern of the Public shareholder		•		•	
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				0.27					0
(f)				0.03					0
(i)				0.13					0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.43					0
(3)	Non-institutio	ons			1	ı			
(a(i))				24.41					1720437
(b)				0					500
(e)				5.12					129763
Sub-Total (B) (3)				29.53					1850700
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				29.96					1850700
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showir	ng shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	c shareho	older		
Total (A+B+C2)				100					12670984
Total (A+B+C				100					12670984

		Indiv	iduals/Hindu	undivided Far	nily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	BOMMIDALA KASI VISWANADHAM	BOMMIDALA SAROJA DEVI	BOMMIDALA RAMA KRISHNA	BOMMIDALA ANITHA	BOMMIDALA SRINIVAS	DEVISETTY RAMA DEVI	BAYYA SRINIVASA RAO
PAN (II)	AEPTB2885H	AHRPB1991K	ADAPB3514H	AHLPB0893J	ADAPB2985L	ACAPD0918N	ACHPB2325E
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	158822	113716	9866821	406825	236900	3500	4500
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	158822	113716	9866821	406825	236900	3500	4500
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.03	0.74	63.87	2.63	1.53	0.02	0.03
Number of Vo	ting Rights held in ea	ch class of securit	ies (IX)				
Class eg:X	158822	113716	9866821	406825	236900	3500	4500
Class eg:y							
Total	158822	113716	9866821	406825	236900	3500	4500
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.03	0.74	63.87	2.63	1.53	0.02	0.03
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=(VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.03	0.74	63.87	2.63	1.53	0.02	0.03
Number of Lo	cked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							

No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	158822	113716	9866821	406825	236900	3500	4500
Reason for not	providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group

		Individuals/Hindu	undivided Family		
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PITCHAN PULIKONDA	POLISETTY GNANA DEV	POLISETTY EKNADHA GUPTA	B RAJESWARI	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ADKPP7277R	AENPP0508F	AAGHP3061E	BAAPB0667H	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	5000	14200	5000	5000	10820284
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	5000	14200	5000	5000	10820284
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.03	0.09	0.03	0.03	70.04
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)	•	•	
Class eg:X	5000	14200	5000	5000	10820284
Class eg:y					
Total	5000	14200	5000	5000	10820284
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.03	0.09	0.03	0.03	70.04
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.03	0.09	0.03	0.03	70.04
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		1	T	
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
	pledged or otherwise end	rumbered (XIII)		Г	Г
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	5000	14200	5000	5000	10820284
Reason for not pro	viding PAN				

Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

		Any O	ther (specify)	
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Category	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Bodies Corporate	Others	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)			NON RESIDENT INDIANS NON REPARIABLE	Click here to go back
PAN (II)				Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	68	109	5	182
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	158112	631551	700	790363
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	158112	631551	700	790363
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.02	4.09	0	5.11
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	158112	631551	700	790363
Class eg:y				
Total	158112	631551	700	790363
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.02	4.09	0	5.11
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.02	4.09	0	5.11
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)	T	1	T
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	37912	91151	700	129763

Reason for not prov	Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN								